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Sur M14 vs Caacupe M14
on

domingo 08 mayo 2016
at

Links

Caacupe M14 won by 46 runs

Team Sur M14
Score 79 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Felipe Jimenez (c)
Ignacio Mosquera
Nicolas Perez Lazzari
Felipe Garcia
Juan Ignacio Torres
Ramiro Ferreira
Theo Vreugdenhil
Sebastian Menis
Alexei Wodovosoff
Julian Alvarez Cardesa
Agustin Rey

Team Caacupe M14
Score 125 for 7
Overs 20.0

Players Franco Rabugetti
Alejandro Mercado
Tomas Rubin
Maximiliano Rubin
Alan Mencia
Milena Diaz
Karen Quintana
Mauricio Santos
Ernesto Benitez
Ivan Ramos
Ariel Acosta
Javier Acosta
Emiliano Arvallo
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Caacupe M14 INNINGS
Venue:Links Toss won by: Sur M14 dom 08-may-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Franco Rabugetti
4. 11 . 1 . . 14. 1 . . 2 . 1 . . 1 11-

run out (Juan Ignacio Torres) 19 22 21 10 9 1 2 55% 86.4

2 Alejandro Mercado 
(LHB)

. . 1 1 11-
retired 4 6 11 2 4 67% 66.7

3 Tomas Rubin
. . . 2 . 1 .W

hit wicket  b Nicolas Perez 
Lazzari 

3 8 15 6 1 1 25% 37.5

4 Maximiliano Rubin 
. . . . . . 1 . . 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . 232. . . . . 1 .W

c Sebastian Menis  b Felipe 
Garcia

10 33 51 27 3 2 1 18% 30.3

5 Alan Mencia
. . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 13

retired (not out) 6 26 44 22 3 1 15% 23.1

6 Milena Diaz 
1W

st Agustin Rey  b Felipe 
Jimenez

1 2 10 1 1 50% 50.0

7 Karen Quintana
. . 2W

b Felipe Garcia 2 4 2 3 1 25% 50.0

8 Mauricio Santos
. 1W

st Agustin Rey  b Felipe 
Jimenez

1 3 3 2 1 33% 33.3

9 Ernesto Benitez 
.

not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

10 Ivan Ramos
. . .

not out 0 3 0 3 0.0

11 Ariel Acosta

12 Javier Acosta

13 Emiliano Arvallo

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 79  (74wd  0nb  0lb  5b 0p) TOTAL 125 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

22

Alejandro 
Mercado

2.7

22

2

42

Franco 
Rabugetti

5.2

20

3

46

Tomas Rubin

6.6

4

4

118

Maximiliano 
Rubin 

17.3

72

5

124

Karen Quintana

18.4

2

6

125

Mauricio Santos

19.1

1

7

125

Milena Diaz 

19.3

0

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6 7

3

2

3 3 21 6 7.00Juan Ignacio 
Torres

R
W

WD
NB

4

12 14

2

2

5
1

3
1 5 42 2 28 8.40Felipe Garcia

R
W

WD
NB

3

9 1 12 9 12.00Agustin Rey

R
W

WD
NB

4

3
2 2 1 7 2 3 3.50Felipe 

Jimenez (c)
R
W

WD
NB

1
1.1 1 1 0.86Theo 

Vreugdenhil
R
W

WD
NB

2
1
2 9 2 2.4 15 1 13 5.62Nicolas Perez 

Lazzari 
R
W

WD
NB

1

10 0.4 11 10 16.50Sebastian 
Menis

R
W

WD
NB

1

5 1 6 5 6.00Alexei 
Wodovosoff

R
W

WD
NB

5
1.1 1 5 4.29Julian 

Alvarez 
Cardesa
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Sur M14 INNINGS
Venue:Links Toss won by: Sur M14 dom 08-may-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Felipe Jimenez (c)
. . . . 4. . 1 . .W

c Ivan Ramos  b Milena Diaz 5 11 11 9 1 1 18% 45.5

2 Ignacio Mosquera
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .W

b Alan Mencia 0 19 18 19 0.0

3 Nicolas Perez 
Lazzari 

. . . . . . . . . . -
run out (Franco Rabugetti) 0 10 11 10 0.0

4 Felipe Garcia
. .W

c Tomas Rubin  b Ariel 
Acosta

0 3 3 3 0.0

5 Juan Ignacio Torres
1 . . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . 1 . . 1 . . . 1 1 . . 1 1W

b Ariel Acosta 8 30 33 22 8 27% 26.7

6 Ramiro Ferreira 
. . . -

run out (Franco Rabugetti) 0 3 3 3 0.0

7 Theo Vreugdenhil
1 . 4. . . . . . . . . . . . 1 . .W

run out (Mauricio Santos) 6 19 14 16 2 1 16% 31.6

8 Sebastian Menis
. . 1 1 . . .W

b Ariel Acosta 2 8 5 6 2 25% 25.0

9 Alexei Wodovosoff
W

b Ariel Acosta 0 1 0 1 0.0

10 Julian Alvarez 
Cardesa

1 . . . . . . . 1
not out 2 9 5 7 2 22% 22.2

11 Agustin Rey
. . . .

not out 0 4 1 4 0.0

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 56  (48wd  6nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 79 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

15

Felipe Jimenez

3.3

15

2

27

Ignacio 
Mosquera

6.3

12

3

34

Felipe Garcia

7.4

7

4

35

Nicolas Perez 
Lazzari 

7.5

1

5

41

Ramiro Ferreira 

9.6

6

6

68

Theo 
Vreugdenhil

15.3

25

7

73

Sebastian Menis

17.3

7

8

73

Alexei 
Wodovosoff

17.4

0

9

74

Juan Ignacio 
Torres

17.6

1

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4

2

1

2 2 9 4 4.50Maximiliano 
Rubin 

R
W

WD
NB

2 1
3 1 3 1.00Alejandro 

Mercado
R
W

WD
NB

1

4
4

0.4 9 4 4 13.50Mauricio 
Santos

R
W

WD
NB

1
1

2 4 3 1 7 1 6 2.33Milena Diaz 

R
W

WD
NB

2

2

4 2 8 6 4.00Franco 
Rabugetti

R
W

WD
NB

4

2

2 2 8 6 4.00Ivan Ramos

R
W

WD
NB

1
10 0.3 10 1 10 20.00Alan Mencia

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2

2
3 2 5 4 2 2.50Ariel Acosta

R
W

WD
NB

2 1 2 2 2.00Karen 
Quintana

R
W

WD
NB

1

2 1 3 2 3.00Ernesto 
Benitez 

R
W

WD
NB

4

6
2

0.4 12 6 2 18.00Emiliano 
Arvallo

R
W

WD
NB

1
1 1 1.00Javier Acosta
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Caacupe M14 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Juan Ignacio Torres4 1by . . 1 1 

2 12 0 Felipe Garcia 1 1 . 1 1 1by 

3 22 1 Juan Ignacio Torres. 1 3wd 4 . 1 1 R 

4 34 1 Agustin Rey 4wd . 3wd . 2 . 1 . 2wd 

5 41 1 Felipe Jimenez . . 1 3wd 1 . 2 

6 42 2 Theo Vreugdenhil 1 W . . . . 

7 46 3 Nicolas Perez 1 2wd . . 1 . W 

8 58 3 Felipe Garcia . 2wd 2wd . 2wd 2wd 2wd 2wd 

9 67 3 Nicolas Perez 2wd . . . 2wd . 2wd 3wd 

10 81 3 Felipe Garcia 2wd 2wd 2wd 2wd . 2wd 2wd 2wd 

11 92 3 Sebastian Menis 2wd 4wd 2wd 1 2wd . . . 

12 98 3 Alexei Wodovosoff . . 3wd 1 . . 2wd . 

13 100 3 Nicolas Perez . 2wd . . . . . 

14 101 3 Julian Alvarez . . . . 1by . . 

15 106 3 Julian Alvarez . . 2 3 . . 

16 111 3 Juan Ignacio Torres2 . . 3wd . . . 

17 117 3 Felipe Garcia . . . 1 2by 1 2wd 

18 122 4 Felipe Garcia 1 . W 1 3 

19 125 5 Felipe Garcia . . 2 W . 1 

20 125 7 Felipe Jimenez W . W . . . 

Sur M14 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Maximiliano Rubin . . . . 2wd 4 . 

2 6 0 Alejandro Mercado . . . . . . 

3 15 0 Mauricio Santos 2nb 1 2wd 2nb . . 2wd . 

4 15 1 Milena Diaz . . W . . . 

5 17 1 Franco Rabugetti 2wd . . . . . . 

6 21 1 Ivan Ramos . . 2wd . . . 2wd . 

7 31 2 Alan Mencia 2wd 2wd . . 2wd W 2wd 2wd 

8 35 4 Ariel Acosta 1by . 2wd . W 1W . 

9 37 4 Karen Quintana . . . 2wd . . . 

10 41 5 Ernesto Benitez . 1by 2wd . . . 1W 

11 44 5 Milena Diaz . . 2wd . 1 . . 

12 56 5 Emiliano Arvallo 2wd 2wd . 4 . . 2nb 2wd 

13 59 5 Maximiliano Rubin 1 . . 2wd . . . 

14 60 5 Javier Acosta . . 1 . . . 

15 66 5 Franco Rabugetti 2wd 2wd . . . 1 . 1 

16 70 6 Ivan Ramos 2wd . . W 1 . . 1 

17 72 6 Alejandro Mercado 1 . . 1 . . 

18 74 9 Ariel Acosta 1 . W W 1 W 

19 78 9 Milena Diaz . . 2wd . . . 2wd . 

20 79 9 Alejandro Mercado . 1 . . . . 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Franco Rabugetti Caacupe M14 19 22 21 2 86.4 54.5%

2 Maximiliano Rubin Caacupe M14 10 33 51 30.3 9.1%

3 Juan Ignacio Torres Sur M14 8 30 33 26.7 26.7%

4 Theo Vreugdenhil Sur M14 6 19 14 1 31.6 21.1%

5 Alan Mencia Caacupe M14 6 26 44 23.1 11.5% 1

6 Felipe Jimenez Sur M14 5 11 11 1 45.5 27.3%

7 Alejandro Mercado Caacupe M14 4 6 11 66.7 50.0%

8 Tomas Rubin Caacupe M14 3 8 15 37.5

9 Karen Quintana Caacupe M14 2 4 2 50.0 25.0%

10 Sebastian Menis Sur M14 2 8 5 25.0 25.0%

11 Julian Alvarez Cardesa Sur M14 2 9 5 22.2 22.2% 1

12 Milena Diaz Caacupe M14 1 2 10 50.0 50.0%

13 Mauricio Santos Caacupe M14 1 3 3 33.3 33.3%

14 Felipe Garcia Sur M14 0 3 3 0.0

15 Ernesto Benitez Caacupe M14 0 1 0.0 1

16 Alexei Wodovosoff Sur M14 0 1 0.0

17 Ignacio Mosquera Sur M14 0 19 18 0.0 5.3%

18 Agustin Rey Sur M14 0 4 1 0.0 1

19 Ivan Ramos Caacupe M14 0 3 0.0 1

20 Ramiro Ferreira Sur M14 0 3 3 0.0

21 Nicolas Perez Lazzari Sur M14 0 10 11 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Ariel Acosta Caacupe M14 4 5 2.0 12 2 2.50 1.25 3.00

2 Felipe Jimenez Sur M14 2 7 2.0 1 12 3 3.50 3.50 6.00

3 Felipe Garcia Sur M14 2 42 5.1 31 28 8.40 21.00 15.50

4 Alan Mencia Caacupe M14 1 10 0.3 3 10 20.00 10.00 3.00

5 Milena Diaz Caacupe M14 1 7 3.0 1 18 6 2.33 7.00 18.00

6 Nicolas Perez Lazzari Sur M14 1 15 2.4 16 13 5.62 15.00 16.00

7 Karen Quintana Caacupe M14 2 1.0 6 2 2.00

8 Ernesto Benitez Caacupe M14 3 1.0 6 2 3.00

9 Sebastian Menis Sur M14 11 0.4 4 10 16.50

10 Alexei Wodovosoff Sur M14 6 1.0 6 5 6.00

11 Theo Vreugdenhil Sur M14 1 2.0 1 12 0.50

12 Mauricio Santos Caacupe M14 9 0.4 4 4 4 13.50

13 Javier Acosta Caacupe M14 1 1.0 6 1.00

14 Franco Rabugetti Caacupe M14 8 2.0 12 6 4.00

15 Ivan Ramos Caacupe M14 8 2.0 13 6 4.00

16 Agustin Rey Sur M14 12 1.0 6 9 12.00

17 Alejandro Mercado Caacupe M14 3 3.0 1 18 1.00

18 Emiliano Arvallo Caacupe M14 12 0.4 4 6 2 18.00
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Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

19 Julian Alvarez Cardesa Sur M14 5 2.0 1 13 2.50

20 Maximiliano Rubin Caacupe M14 9 2.0 12 4 4.50

21 Juan Ignacio Torres Sur M14 21 3.0 19 6 7.00



lun 09-may-2016 12:42:25 ART

Sur M14 vs Caacupe M14

Match Wagon

page 8

CAACUPE M14 Batting (SUR M14 Bowling)

SUR M14 Batting (CAACUPE M14 Bowling)
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Franco Rabugetti
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 22

0s 10
1s 9
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 86.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Alejandro Mercado
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 6

0s 2
1s 4
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 1

Run 3
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.0

Tomas Rubin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 8

0s 6
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 37.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Maximiliano Rubin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 33

0s 27
1s 3
2s 2
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 30.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Alan Mencia
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 26

0s 22
1s 3
2s
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 23.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.3
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 1

Wide 10
No Ball

Econ. 20.0

Milena Diaz
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 1

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 2.3
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Karen Quintana
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 3
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Mauricio Santos
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.4
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball 4

Econ. 13.5

Ernesto Benitez
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Ivan Ramos
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Ariel Acosta
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 4

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.5

Javier Acosta
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 1
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.0
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Emiliano Arvallo
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.4
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball 2

Econ. 18.0
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Felipe Jimenez (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 11

0s 9
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 45.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden 1

Run 7
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Ignacio Mosquera
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 19

0s 19
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nicolas Perez Lazzari
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 10

0s 10
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.4
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket 1

Wide 13
No Ball

Econ. 5.6

Felipe Garcia
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.1
Maiden

Run 42
Wicket 2

Wide 28
No Ball

Econ. 8.4

Juan Ignacio Torres
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 30

0s 22
1s 8
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 26.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Ramiro Ferreira
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Theo Vreugdenhil
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 19

0s 16
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 31.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.1
Maiden 1

Run 1
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 0.9

Sebastian Menis
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 8

0s 6
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.4
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 10
No Ball

Econ. 16.5

Alexei Wodovosoff
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Julian Alvarez Cardesa
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 9

0s 7
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 22.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.1
Maiden 1

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.3

Agustin Rey
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 4

0s 4
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 9
No Ball

Econ. 12.0


